
BURGUNDY LEGERE SH

CR404-4

BVS 30 x 60

80mm ± 1.5mm

297mm ± 1.8mm

103mm

19mm

417g

35mm

PALLET LOAD: 1,407

LAYERS: 7
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NOTE A: CONTROLLED NECK & MOUTH REFER 
TO DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR BVS 
GLASS MOUTH FINISH Norm: EN16293

PRODUCT CODE:

MOUTH FINISH:

DIAMETER:

HEIGHT:

LABEL PANEL:

PUNT DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

75cl FILL POINT:
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